
 10/13/2020 City of Santa Rosa
Project Bid Summary

Project Name: 
NORTH TRUNK SEWER 
REPLACEMENT- MENDOCINO 
AVE TO TERRA LINDA DR

Contract No.: C00158

Client:  CITY OF SANTA ROSA Project No.:  C00158
Bid Opening:  10/13/2020 2:00 PM Owner:  City of Santa Rosa

Rank Vendor Number Business Name  Total Bid Amount Percent Over Low Bid Percent Over/Under Estimate 

Engineers Estimate $10,785,271.00

1  V006204  TEAM GHILOTTI INC  $8,947,141.70 0.00%  17.04% UNDER ESTIMATE 

2  TBD  CRATUS, INC.  $9,321,487.80 4.18%  13.57% UNDER ESTIMATE 

3  V003440  GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC  $9,463,096.40 5.77%  12.26% UNDER ESTIMATE 

4  TBD  WAHLUND CONSTRUCTION, INC.  $9,880,382.90 10.43%  8.39% UNDER ESTIMATE 

5  TBD  McGUIRE AND HESTER  $10,267,063.00 14.75%  4.80% UNDER ESTIMATE 

6  TBD  GARNEY PACIFIC, INC.  $11,232,824.00 25.55%  4.15% OVER  ESTIMATE 

7  V000592  ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC  $11,958,020.00 33.65%  10.87% OVER  ESTIMATE

Attachment 1


